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Gas Storage Observation Well - Young #13 (API #087-06179), Form 27 Request

1 message

Axelson - DNR, John <john.axelson@state.co.us> Wed, Aug 5, 2015 at 1:30 PM
To: Kevin Lively <Kevin_Lively@kindermorgan.com>

Cc: "Deranleau - DNR, Greg" <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Rob Young - DNR <rob.young@state.co.us>, Diana
Burn - DNR <Diana.Burn@state.co.us>, Dirk Sutphin - DNR <dirk.sutphin@state.co.us>

Bcc: ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us

Kevin,

As discussed earlier today, COGCC is requesting (per Rule 901.c.) that Young Gas Storage Company LTD,
submit a Form 27 - Site Investigation and Remediation Workplan to verify that shallow groundwater was not
impacted by a release from the failure of the subject well.

Please submit the Form 27 with a plan to characterize shallow groundwater conditions and perform sampling and
analysis by August 21, 2015, with an implementation schedule to complete and report the work no later than
September 25, 2015. Submit the Form 27 to Robert Young, the northeast area Environmental Protection
Specialist.

If you have any questions or need additional information, please let Rob or me know.
Thank you,

John E. Axelson, P.G.
East Environmental Supervisor
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